2013-2014 University of Nebraska Central Administration and Other U-wide Activities

Estimated Revenue by Fund Source

Federal Funds
Revolving Funds
General Funds
Trust Funds

Cash Funds
Total Estimated Funding

3,000,000.00
3,550,000.00
45,114,153.00
2,000,000.00

12,230,709.00
65,894,862.00

Budgeted Expenditures by Spending Category

00 - Other

10 - Instruction

20 - Research

30 - Public Service

40 - Academic Support

50 - Student Services

60 - Institutional Admin

70 - Physical Plant Operations

80 - Student Financial Support
Total Budgeted Expenditures

Subprogram
1000930/30
Clearing Centers

EPSCoR

10 - Instruction

2,555,000.00

20 - Research

500,000.00
6,000,978.00
14,848,175.00

254,816.00
1,940,162.00
31,041,274.00
11,000,000.00

309,457.00
65,894,862.00
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