Federal Funds	3000000		
Revoking Furns General Furns	3,550,00000 45,114,15300		
CashFurds	1223070900		

00- Other	500,000,00		
10- Instruction	6000,97800		
20- Research	14,848,17500		
30- Public Service	-		
40- Acadenic Support	254,81600		
50- Student Services	1,940,16200		
60- Institutional Admin	31,041,27400		
70- Physical Plant Operations	11,000,00000		
90. Student Financial Support	30945700		



				I	
100093030	2,555,000	Gü bes			
Cleaning Centers					
EPSCoR			G evices		